
 Rock Springs

Basketball Boys Multiple Levels Schedule    (as of 10-10-16)

 

Activity Time Opponent Location 

Thursday, Dec 8, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Invitational

TBD Away vs. Riverton,
TBA 

Riverton High School     

  Basketball: Boys JV Invitational TBD  Riverton High School     

Friday, Dec 9, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Invitational

TBD  Riverton High School     

  Basketball: Boys JV Invitational TBD  Riverton High School     

Saturday, Dec 10, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Invitational

TBD  Riverton High School     

  Basketball: Boys JV Invitational TBD  Riverton High School     

Thursday, Dec 15, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys JV Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Eastside Elementary     

Friday, Dec 16, 2016

  Basketball: Boys JV Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Eastside Elementary     

Saturday, Dec 17, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys JV Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Eastside Elementary     

Sunday, Dec 18, 2016

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Flaming
Gorge Classic

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Thursday, Jan 5, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Cheyenne Invite

TBD Away vs. Cheyenne
East 

TBA     

  Basketball: Boys JV Cheyenne
Invite

TBD Away vs. Cheyenne
East 

Cheyenne East High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 6, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity TBD Away vs. Cheyenne TBA     
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Cheyenne Invite East 
  Basketball: Boys JV Cheyenne

Invite
TBD Away vs. Cheyenne

East 
Cheyenne East High
School 

    

Saturday, Jan 7, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Cheyenne Invite

TBD Away vs. Cheyenne
East 

TBA     

  Basketball: Boys JV Cheyenne
Invite

TBD Away vs. Cheyenne
East 

Cheyenne East High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 13, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 4:00PM Away vs. Laramie Laramie High School     

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Away vs. Laramie Laramie High School     

Saturday, Jan 14, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 10:00AM Away vs. Cheyenne
South 

Cheyenne South High
School 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 2:30PM Away vs. Cheyenne
South 

Cheyenne South High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 20, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Evanston Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Evanston Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Saturday, Jan 21, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 10:30AM Jackson Hole Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 1:30PM Jackson Hole Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Tuesday, Jan 24, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 7:00PM Away vs. Green River Green River High School     

Thursday, Jan 26, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Away vs. Green River Green River High School     

Friday, Feb 3, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Kelly Walsh High School Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Kelly Walsh High School Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Saturday, Feb 4, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 11:30AM Natrona County Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 2:30PM Natrona County Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Friday, Feb 10, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 5:30PM Away vs. Jackson Hole Jackson Hole High
School 
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  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Away vs. Jackson Hole Heritage High School     

Tuesday, Feb 14, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 7:00PM Green River Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Thursday, Feb 16, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Green River Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Friday, Feb 17, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 4:30PM Away vs. Evanston Evanston High School     

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:00PM Away vs. Evanston Evanston High School     

Friday, Feb 24, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 3:00PM Away vs. Kelly Walsh
High School 

Kelly Walsh High School     

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 7:30PM Away vs. Kelly Walsh
High School 

Kelly Walsh High School     

Saturday, Feb 25, 2017

  Basketball: Boys JV Game 10:00AM Away vs. Natrona
County 

Natrona County High
School 

    

  Basketball: Boys Varsity Game 2:30PM Away vs. Natrona
County 

Natrona County High
School 

    

Thursday, Mar 2, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Regionals

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Friday, Mar 3, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Regionals

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Saturday, Mar 4, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity
Regionals

TBD TBA Rock Springs High
School 
Tiger Arena 

    

Friday, Mar 10, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity State TBD Away vs. Casper,
TBA 

Casper College     

Saturday, Mar 11, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity State TBD Away vs. Casper,
TBA 

Casper College     

Sunday, Mar 12, 2017

  Basketball: Boys Varsity State TBD Away vs. Casper,
TBA 

Casper College     

Activity Time Opponent Location 
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